
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44963156

Data publicarii	19.12.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 81.152,02 RON - 81.152,02 RON

Descriere: CIMENT 40KG Sac 1200 18.48 22,176.00 CT126 20KG/22KG Buc 270 28.59 7,719.30 CT127 20 KG Buc 108 39.82 4,300.56 CM17 25KG Sac 96 66.37 6,371.52 CM9 25KG Sac 240 20.42 4,900.80 CM11 25KG Sac 96 32.67 3,136.32 CM25 25KG ADEZIV SUPER FLEXIBIL ALB INT/EXT Sac 48 72.49 3,479.52 MULTIBAT 40KG Sac 680 23.48 15,966.40 TINCI EXT ALB BAUMIT 40KG Buc 210 33.70 7,077.00 KRAFT HIDROLOCK 18KG Buc 20 132.73 2,654.60 AMORSA SENTOSA 10L Buc 100 33.70 3,370.00
